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1 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 11,650 12,199 11,300 13,050 10,950 12,700 71,849
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 9,600 10,849 10,700 13,125 10,700 11,700 66,674
Motus-Salto

3 24(3) Maxim Fejde 10,100 9,583 9,300 12,450 8,650 11,300 61,383
Göteborgs Turnförening

4 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 8,950 8,766 10,066 9,825 9,850 11,450 58,907
Motus-Salto

5 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 8,900 8,583 8,466 12,375 8,600 11,000 57,924
Motus-Salto

6 44(6) Ture Falkenström 10,150 9,149 7,400 12,225 8,500 9,800 57,224
Motus-Salto

7 43(6) Truls Rylén 8,050 8,899 7,600 10,875 8,600 10,750 54,774
Motus-Salto

8 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 8,100 9,033 6,700 5,025 7,550 8,150 44,558
Motus-Salto

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna



1 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 3,50 8,150 11,650
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 44(6) Ture Falkenström 3,00 7,150 10,150
Motus-Salto

3 24(3) Maxim Fejde 2,60 7,500 10,100
Göteborgs Turnförening

4 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 2,50 7,100 9,600
Motus-Salto

5 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 2,50 6,450 8,950
Motus-Salto

6 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 2,50 6,400 8,900
Motus-Salto

7 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 2,00 6,100 8,100
Motus-Salto

8 43(6) Truls Rylén 2,50 5,550 8,050
Motus-Salto

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 3,50 8,733 12,233
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,166 12,166 12,199

2 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 2,80 7,233 10,033
Motus-Salto 3,00 8,666 11,666 10,849

3 24(3) Maxim Fejde 3,20 6,866 10,066
Göteborgs Turnförening 2,00 7,100 9,100 9,583

4 44(6) Ture Falkenström 2,80 6,933 9,733
Motus-Salto 1,50 7,066 8,566 9,149

7 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 3,00 5,966 8,966
Motus-Salto 1,50 7,066 8,566 8,766

6 43(6) Truls Rylén 2,80 6,533 9,333
Motus-Salto 1,50 6,966 8,466 8,899

5 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 3,20 6,533 9,733
Motus-Salto 1,50 6,833 8,333 9,033

8 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 2,80 6,266 9,066
Motus-Salto 1,50 6,600 8,100 8,583

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 3,00 8,300 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 3,60 7,100 10,700
Motus-Salto

3 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 3,50 6,566 10,066
Motus-Salto

4 24(3) Maxim Fejde 3,00 6,300 9,300
Göteborgs Turnförening

5 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 3,60 4,866 8,466
Motus-Salto

6 43(6) Truls Rylén 3,00 4,600 7,600
Motus-Salto

7 44(6) Ture Falkenström 3,10 4,300 7,400
Motus-Salto

8 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 3,00 3,700 6,700
Motus-Salto

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 3,50 9,450 12,950
Motus-Salto 4,00 9,300 13,300 13,125

2 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 3,50 9,150 12,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,00 9,450 13,450 13,050

3 24(3) Maxim Fejde 3,00 9,050 12,050
Göteborgs Turnförening 4,00 8,850 12,850 12,450

4 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 3,00 8,700 11,700
Motus-Salto 4,00 9,050 13,050 12,375

5 44(6) Ture Falkenström 3,50 8,550 12,050
Motus-Salto 4,00 8,400 12,400 12,225

6 43(6) Truls Rylén 3,00 8,250 11,250
Motus-Salto 4,00 6,500 10,500 10,875

7 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 3,00 7,500 10,500
Motus-Salto 9,150 9,150 9,825

8 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 3,00 7,050 10,050
Motus-Salto

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 3,10 7,850 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 2,90 7,800 10,700
Motus-Salto

3 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 2,80 7,050 9,850
Motus-Salto

4 24(3) Maxim Fejde 2,60 6,050 8,650
Göteborgs Turnförening

5 43(6) Truls Rylén 2,50 6,100 8,600
Motus-Salto

5 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 2,90 5,700 8,600
Motus-Salto

7 44(6) Ture Falkenström 2,60 5,900 8,500
Motus-Salto

8 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 2,30 5,250 7,550
Motus-Salto

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 34(5) Lorenzo Monsalves Sevilä 3,50 9,200 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 40(6) Hugo Netterlid 3,10 8,600 11,700
Motus-Salto

3 39(6) Hannes Netterlid 3,10 8,350 11,450
Motus-Salto

4 24(3) Maxim Fejde 3,10 8,200 11,300
Göteborgs Turnförening

5 42(6) Oskar Winterquist 3,10 7,900 11,000
Motus-Salto

6 43(6) Truls Rylén 3,00 7,750 10,750
Motus-Salto

7 44(6) Ture Falkenström 2,60 7,200 9,800
Motus-Salto

8 41(6) Louis Wiklund Matala 1,00 7,150 8,150
Motus-Salto

9 35(5) Morgan Löndqvist
Hammarbygymnasterna

Svenska Cupen 2021
2021-11-26

Halmstad

Grenresultat Rikspokalen tvåan

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Räck

www.sporteventsystems.se 2021-11-28 20:09:35 7 / 7


